OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
BpecrT, 29.6. - 2.7.2022

Event 26 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
01.07.2022 - 10:24 Startlist Prelim
Pekopg Pb 2:10.58 LWKYPOAW, AHacTacus BLR 03.04.2019

KMC : 2:33.50 / MC :2:26.40 / MCMK : 2:09.76

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

Heat 1 of 4

3
4
5

NOVIKOVA, Viktoriia
ZHUK, Polina
KUKLINA, Darya

Heat 2 of 4

1

O~NOOOTA~,WN

KATSAPOVA, Alina
SULTANAVA, Hanna
POIULEKH, Kseniya
KUZNETSOVA, Polina
SHAPOSHNIKOVA, Zlata
MIATSELITSA, Uladzislava
KRYVASHEYA, Viktoryia
POLAZ, Sofiya

Heat 3 of 4

O~NO OIS WN -

HARYST, Darya

SMIRNOVA, Valeriia
KALISTRATAVA, Marharyta
DUPLINSKAIA, Anastasiia
KLYKOVA, Aleksandra
KHROMINA, Viktoryia
PADLOBNIKAVA, Anastasiya
SHAUCHENKA, Varvara

Heat 4 of 4

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

KLIMOVICH, Sofiya
BUSHUEVA, Palina
ZHYVITSKAYA, Veranika
SHAKHOVA, Sofia
ZARUBENKOVA, Daria
PILIPCHUK, Katsiaryna
VERAMETSKA, Viyaleta
VOLKOVSKAYA, Lidziya
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3asBoYHOe Bpems

NT
2:35.00
2:37.00

2:30.79
2:29.34
2:26.00
2:15.87
2:21.98
2:27.34
2:30.02
2:34.00

2:30.70
2:29.00
2:25.42
2:13.60
2:16.11
2:27.00
2:30.00
2:33.00

2:30.40
2:29.00
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2:31.00
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